ADMIRAL FARRAGUT ACADEMY
PreK to 7th GRADE

DAY SCHOOL
2015 - 2016 TUITION

www.farragut.org
ENROLLMENT
TUITION FEE * TOTAL
1/2 Day PreK $8,010 + $600 = $ 8,610
PreK and K $11,500 + $600 = $12,100
1st - 5th $14450 + $600 = $15,050
6th - 7th $17950 + $600 = $18,550

*Enrollment Fee: This is a ONE-TIME fee paid upon initial enrollment and not due in subsequent years.

NOTE: Tuition includes a daily hot lunch.

NOT INCLUDED IN TUITION

APPLIES TO PreK to STH GRADE STUDENTS APPLIES TO 6TH & 7TH GRADE STUDENTS

Uniforms - Available for purchase in the school store  Books - Varies based on classes.

(Ship’s Store) or used uniform store (Lucky Bag). Uniforms - Available for purchase in the school store
Overnight Field Trips - Cost varies based on trip. (Ship’s Store) or used uniform store (Lucky Bag).
School Supplies - Cost varies per grade. Field Trips - Cost varies based on trip.

School Supplies - Cost varies per grade.

OPTIONAL COSTS WHICH MAY APPLY TO STUDENT

After School Activities (for Grades K to 5) - Cost varies depending on activity selected.
Center for Academic Success Services - Cost varies depending on student needs.
Extended Day (for Grades PreK to 5) See plan options below

Tutoring Cost - Cost varies depending on student needs.

EXTENDED DAY . . . I
Available for Grades PreK - 5 Registration Fee: $35 (due at time of application)

e Plan A - Yearly Contract: 2:45 p.m. - 5:30 p.m. $2,275 paid in full ($155 discount)
e Plan B - Monthly Contract: 2:45 p.m. - 5:30 p.m. $270/mo. Due on first of the month (Sept 1 to May 1)
e Plan C - Daily Drop-In Rate: $20 (due at time of pick-up)

Contact the Admissions Office at (727)384-5500 x 220 or e-mail: admissions@farragut.org

***See Payment Schedule & Payment Plan Options on reverse side.***




PAYMENT PLAN OPTIONS

Payment plans:
Are managed through Tuition Management Systems

(TMS) program at: www.afford.com

To enroll, complete the TMS Enrollment Document which
can be found on our website.

There is an initial set-up fee of $45.

One Time
Payment Plan

ANNUAL
TUITION

ENROLLMENT
FEE

DEPOSIT DUE
2 weeks
after accept.

BALANCE
DUE
June 1, 2015

PreK (1/2 Day)
PreK and K
1st to 5th

6th to 7th

$ 8,010
$11,500
$14,450

$17,950

+ $600

+ $600

+ $600

+ $600

$2,600
$2,600
$2,600

$2,600

$ 6,010
$ 9,500
$12,450

$15,950

2 Month
Payment Plan

ANNUAL
TUITION

ENROLLMENT

FEE

DEPOSIT DUE
2 weeks
after accept.

2 PAYMENTS
(60%) DUE (40%)
Junel & Nov.15

PreK (1/2 Day)

PreK and K

1st to 5th

6th to 7th

$ 8,300
$11,900
$15,000

$18,600

+  $600

+  $600

+  $600

+  $600

$2,600
$2,600
$2,600

$2,600

$3,780 $2,520

$5,940 $3,960
$7,800 $5,200

$9,960 $6,640

10 Month

Payment Plan

ANNUAL
TUITION

ENROLLMENT

FEE

DEPOSIT DUE
2 weeks
after accept.

10 PAYMENTS
MONTHLY
Starting June 1

PreK (1/2 Day)

PreK and K

1st to 5th

6th to 7th

$ 8,500
$12,250
$15,300

$19,100

$600

$600

$600

$600

$2,600
$2,600
$2,600

$2,600

$ 650
$1,025
$1,330

$1,710

Payment Plan questions should be addressed to the Business Office at (727)384-5503

or e-mail: ddavis@farragut.org




